11/30/23, 1:17 AM 1st Result List (TIPS fRATETY) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

CHANDIPASHA GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Eight Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 17]

User ID & Birth

SL. Student Name Father & Mother
Reg. No.
: B \MD. MOUBIYAGVTYSDMX3Z5E  Md. Shahadot Hosen
HASAN 20M6117271109229  Sabina Akter Shuli

3 [MD.SAYEM  GVHXRIDQGG8T  Md.Halel Mia
~ “BHUYAN 20106117239123010 Mst.Nasima Khatun

3 MD ADNAN GVZ92JP33S2Y Md HoI<.M|a |
20116117287123457 Mst Aklima Afrin
GVFTYXE8Y3A5 Md. Mijanur Rahman Shapan

2016117223131025  Mst. Aklima Akter

IMD. AHSANULGV5XKMPK64H7 ~ K.BM Nazmul Hug Bhuiyan
HAQUE JARIF 20106117223123288 Mst. Jasmin Msultana

»MD SANJID

MAHABUB

KHAN

NEN\VID. MASRAF] GV8V5YDCCPQ9 Md. Amiruzzaman

AN S| AM 20126127708048257 Habiba Yasmin

GVYUEECEKPZD  Md Mahtab Uddin Khan
20126127707049032 Mahabuba Khanom

BADHON .
@ GVMIJ55NGNHXS  Litan Chandra Das
& @CHANDRA .
20116127709046298 Shantana Rani Dey

GVXUADGY9AVS Md. Kamrozzaman Rasel
20106117223115451  Nurunnahar Begum

@ MD ABDULLA GVCNHR58GMKM  Md Nazrul Islam
PSSALNOMAN  201M6117213106493  Mrs Kanij Suraya Akter

| MD. MARUF GVNG6VXETPR26  Md. A Razzak
CA/SKHAN 20126117213125409 Mst. Anggora Akter
- RAI(IBUL GVUMN2BMCORZ  Md Suruij Ali
HASAN SAEM 20106127709047385 Mst Nasima Begum

Page10f2

10

Mobile

01772746052

01731687699

01980358980

01923381526

01783335945

01712073227

01913599456

01719077450

01716884983

01757716042

01310214186

01986981381

FF

SIB

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

QuotaRank

1

10

Ll

12

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=WW9jaUo4c1pQZUNVZERVV3VoaElhZz09&rid=1580&result=merit

12



11/30/23, 1:17 AM 1st Result List (TR fIATETH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education
CHANDIPASHA GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Eight Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 17]

User ID & Birth Reg.

Student Name Father & Mother Mobile QuotaRank

No.

GVQIJAHGIYII2 Md. Abul Kashem
20096127208036368 Mst. Shirina Akter
GVGMO9A7JHXGZ Md. Masud Rana
20126117213112875 Mst. Taslima Akter

" MD MOYAJ GVK69R35ZZH7 Md. Mofiz Uddin
HASAN HIMEL  20126127701047027  Mst. Hena Akter

GVEF68UK7XP7 Rahul Debnath
M

01938984863 GEN

01949932048 GEN

01913874057 GEN

16 REMEL DEBNATH 20126117271120636 Sumitra Rani Vowmik01980825792 GEN

- ?«M MAHBUB AL GV3SKHQ6EPMV?2 Md.Abdul Halim 01736992795 GEN
HASAN 20M6117223102762 Soma Begum

Page 2 of 2

13

14

15

16

17

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=WW9jaUo4c1pQZUNVZERVV3VoaElhZz09&rid=1580&result=merit

212



