

**CHANDIPASHA GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL**

Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

**Class: Eight Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 17**

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Quota	Rank
1	 MD. MOUBIYAGVTYS HASAN	DMX3Z5E 20116117271109229	Md. Shahadot Hosen Sabina Akter Shuli	01772746052	FF	1
2	 MD. SAYEM BHUYAN	GVHXRJDQGG8T 20106117239123010	Md.Halel Mia Mst.Nasima Khatun	01731687699	SIB	2
3	 MD ADNAN	GVZ92JP33S2Y 20116117287123457	Md Hok Mia Mst Aklima Afrin	01980358980	GEN	3
4	 MD MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN	GVFTYXE8Y3A5 20116117223131025	Md. Mijanur Rahman Shapan Mst. Aklima Akter	01923381526	GEN	4
5	 MD. AHSANUL HAQUE JARIF	GV5XKMPK64H7 20106117223123288	K.B.M Nazmul Huq Bhuiyan Mst. Jasmin Msultana	01783335945	GEN	5
6	 MD SANJID MAHABUB KHAN	GVYUEECEKPZD 20126127707049032	Md Mahtab Uddin Khan Mahabuba Khanom	01712073227	GEN	6
7	 MD. MASRAFI ISLAM	GV8V5YDCCPQ9 20126127708048257	Md. Amiruzzaman Habiba Yasmin	01913599456	GEN	7
8	 BADHON CHANDRA DAS	GVMJ55NGNHXS 20116127709046298	Litan Chandra Das Shantana Rani Dey	01719077450	GEN	8
9	 MD. TAHMID JAMAN TABEEB	GVXUADGY9AVS 20106117223115451	Md. Kamrozzaman Rasel Nurunnahar Begum	01716884983	GEN	9
10	 MD ABDULLA AL NOMAN	GVCNHR58GMKM 20116117213106493	Md Nazrul Islam Mrs Kanij Suraya Akter	01757716042	GEN	10
11	 MD. MARUF KHAN	GVN6VXETPR26 20126117213125409	Md. A Razzak Mst. Anggora Akter	01310214186	GEN	11
12	 RAKIBUL HASAN SAEM	GVUMN2BMC9RZ 20106127709047385	Md Suruj Ali Mst Nasima Begum	01986981381	GEN	12

**CHANDIPASHA GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL**

Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

**Class: Eight Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 17**

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Quota	Rank
13	 MD AHAD HOSSAIN FOUAD	GVQJAHGJYJJ2 20096127208036368	Md. Abul Kashem Mst. Shirina Akter	01938984863	GEN	13
14	 MD. JEMAYEM ISLAM TAMIM	GVGM9A7JHXGZ 20126117213112875	Md. Masud Rana Mst. Taslima Akter	01949932048	GEN	14
15	 MD. MOYAJ HASAN HIMEL	GVK69R35ZZH7 20126127701047027	Md. Mofiz Uddin Mst. Hena Akter	01913874057	GEN	15
16	 REMEL DEBNATH	GVEF68UK7XP7 20126117271120636	Rahul Debnath Sumitra Rani Vowmik	01980825792	GEN	16
17	 MAHBUB AL HASAN	GV3SKHQ6PMV2 20116117223102762	Md.Abdul Halim Soma Begum	01736992795	GEN	17

Page 2 of 2